© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K88620  Enhanced Portable Fuel Analyzer 120 VAC 60Hz
K88629  Enhanced Portable Fuel Analyzer 220-240 VAC 50/60Hz
accessories
K88620-1  Additional Fuel Calibration (diesel, biodiesel)
K88607   Aluminum Sample Case w/12 Jars
K88620-3   Cigarette Lighter Adapter
K88620-4   Extended Warranty, 1-year
K88613  GPS Locator
K88609    Labels for Sample Holders, 12
K88608   Lids for Sample Holders, 12
K88605  Light Shield
K88601  Printer Paper (10 rolls)
K88620-10   Printer Replacement Mechanism
K88604  Sample Holders, Box of 12
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com